
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Code Pos  Draw Équi            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 21 MAR 2023 - 15:00    

Senior Solo Technical Final

2023 QUALIFIER

2023 QUALIFICATIONS

                                  Referee: LINDNER, Erika

                            Asst. Referee: MCCANN, Patricia

                              Chief Judge: GAULIN-MARCHAND, Angele

                           Chief Recorder: SMITH, Ted
                           Asst. Recorder: ULRICH, Blaire

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  MCKNIGHT, Kari                  BROUGH, Kirsten                STC-                              

   J2  WELLS, Janelle                  RAMSAY, Madeleine              STC-                              

   J3  COTE, Anne Marie                GILLIS, Ann                    STC-                              

   J4  HERMANN, Penny                  THIBAUDEAU, Émilie            

   J5  SORGO, Danielle                 YULE, Wendy                   

                                     DTC: HEALD, Kara                        
                                    DATC: SPROULE, Leslie ; KALUSZA, Kasia

 

     1.   (5)  CANADA 

              LAMOTHE Audrey                           

               TRE1a (0.5)   2700. 2.700 9.00 9.00 8.75 9.00 8.25 12.0375      120.7667       196.7667

               TRE5a (0.5)   2400. 2.400 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.50 7.75 10.3000     

               TRE2a (0.5)   3000. 3.000 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.50 7.75 12.7500     

                    HYBRID   3450. 3.450 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.00 7.75 28.4625
                TRE3 (0.5)   3200. 3.200 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.25 13.8667

               TRE4a (0.5)   2900. 2.900 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.25 12.3250

                    HYBRID   3650. 3.650 8.25 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.50 31.0250

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.75 8.75 8.25 8.50 8.50 25.2500       76.0000

               Performance         1.350 7.50 8.75 8.25 8.50 8.50 25.2500

               Transitions         0.500 7.50 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.50 25.5000

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     2.   (10) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              FREUND Sandra                            

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.75  9.5625      115.9042       180.9042

                    HYBRID   3.250 2.700 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.75 19.8000     

               TRE5a (0.5)   2.400 7.000 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.75 8.00 26.2500     

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 10.6333

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 10.8750
                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.75 11.8667

                    HYBRID         3.800 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.50 26.9167

          Choreo and Music         1.350 8.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 22.0000       65.0000

               Performance         1.350 8.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 21.7500

               Transitions         0.500 7.75 7.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 21.2500

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
 

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 31/03/2023 12:36:14 PM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems 



Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Code Pos  Draw Équi            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 21 MAR 2023 - 15:00    

Senior Solo Technical Final

2023 QUALIFIER

2023 QUALIFICATIONS

     3.   (6)  AMÉTHYSTES DE SHERBROOKE 

              LEMIRE Cendrine                          

               TRE1a (0.5)   2.700 0.000 6.25 6.75 7.50 7.50 6.75  0.0000       68.3125       133.0625

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 10.5125     
               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 6.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 10.6250     

                    HYBRID   3.250 2.600 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.50 18.4167

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 6.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25  8.6000

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.00 11.2000

                    HYBRID   1.700 1.250 6.75 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.25  8.9583

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 6.75 21.7500       64.7500

               Performance         1.350 7.50 7.00 7.25 8.00 7.00 21.7500

               Transitions         0.500 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 21.2500
           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     4.   (3)  DOLLARD SYNCHRO 

              BELL Anastasia                           

               TRE5a (0.5)   2.400 0.000 6.50 8.00 7.25 7.75 6.75  0.0000       66.8625       131.1125

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.50 6.50 7.50 7.50 10.7542     

                    HYBRID         1.700 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 12.3250     
               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.25  9.2250

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 6.50 10.6250

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.50 10.9333

                    HYBRID   2.200 1.950 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 13.0000

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.75 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 21.7500       64.2500

               Performance         1.350 7.50 6.75 7.25 6.25 7.25 21.2500

               Transitions         0.500 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 21.2500

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     5.   (1)  EXCEL ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              SMITH Bethany                            

                    HYBRID   1.450 0.350 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 6.75  2.5083       63.1000       128.3500

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50  9.0000     

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.700 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.50 10.2375     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.25 6.75 11.7333
               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.25 10.5125

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 6.75 7.50 7.25 8.00 7.00  7.6125

                    HYBRID         1.550 7.00 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.25 11.4958

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.50 8.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 21.7500       65.2500

               Performance         1.350 7.25 8.00 7.25 6.50 7.25 21.7500

               Transitions         0.500 7.50 7.75 7.50 6.75 6.75 21.7500

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     6.   (9)  GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              JIANG Nanxi                              

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 7.50 8.50 7.50 7.50 6.75 10.1250       60.7042       127.4542

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 11.6000     
                    HYBRID   1.900 1.150 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50  8.6250     

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 10.8750

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 10.2708

               TRE5a (0.5)   2.400 0.000 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.00  0.0000

                    HYBRID         1.300 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25  9.2083

          Choreo and Music         1.350 8.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 22.2500       66.7500

               Performance         1.350 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 22.0000

               Transitions         0.500 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.00 22.5000
           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     7.   (7)  CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              EGERT Kendyl                             

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75  9.9000       64.9125       127.1625

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 10.5125     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 11.4667     
               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.25 10.8750

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25  8.6000

                    HYBRID         1.300 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50  9.2083

                    HYBRID   1.900 0.600 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25  4.3500

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.00 6.25 21.2500       62.2500

               Performance         1.350 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 20.2500

               Transitions         0.500 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.00 6.25 20.7500

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     8.   (11) DOLLARD SYNCHRO 

              BELL Maya                                

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 6.50 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.25  8.6000       62.3125       126.0625

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50 10.7542     

                    HYBRID   2.000 0.400 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.50 6.75  2.8000     

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 5.50  8.7750
                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 10.8000

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 6.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 10.2500

                    HYBRID   2.800 1.550 6.50 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.75 10.3333

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.00 21.5000       63.7500

               Performance         1.350 7.50 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.25 21.2500

               Transitions         0.500 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 21.0000

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     9.   (8)  WINNIPEG SYNCHRO 

              LUND Holly                               

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 6.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75  7.2625       66.6458       123.6458

                    HYBRID   2.400 2.050 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 13.6667     
               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25  9.5000     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 10.1333

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50  6.8250

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25  9.1833

                    HYBRID         1.550 6.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 10.0750

          Choreo and Music         1.350 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.00 6.25 19.2500       57.0000

               Performance         1.350 6.50 5.75 7.25 6.00 6.50 19.0000

               Transitions         0.500 6.50 6.25 7.00 5.75 6.00 18.7500
           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     10.  (2)  CLUB AQUATIQUE EST DE MONTREAL 

              MANSARE Alexandra                        

               TRE1a (0.5)   2700. 2.700 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50  9.0000       61.5833       121.8333

               TRE2a (0.5)   3000. 3.000 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25  9.7500     

                TRE3 (0.5)   3200. 3.200 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 10.0000     
               TRE4b (0.5)   2600. 2.600 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75  7.6917

                    HYBRID   2100. 1.500 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.00  9.6250

               TRE5a (0.5)   2400. 2.400 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25  7.6000

                    HYBRID   2900. 1.250 6.00 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.50  7.9167

          Choreo and Music         1.350 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.00 6.50 20.2500       60.2500

               Performance         1.350 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 20.2500

               Transitions         0.500 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.50 19.7500

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000      -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

SCR       (4)  WINNIPEG SYNCHRO 

              MASON Alexandra                          

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000                       0.0000

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

                    HYBRID         2.400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000
               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                    HYBRID         2.050 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

          Choreo and Music         1.350 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000              

               Performance         1.350 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               Transitions         0.500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

           STC Small (0.1)         0.000 0    0    0               0.0000            -

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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